Triangelns IK

Resultatrakning 2025
2025-01-01 - 2025-12-31

INTAKTER Resultat 2024 Budget 2025 Resultat 2025
3010 Supporterartiklar 8 310,00 5 000,00 3 330,00
3020 Sponsring 106 467,05 80 000,00 100 153,45
3030 Lotterier 11286,33 10 000,00 21 249,14
3050 Hyresintakter 4 700,00 10 000,00 14 750,00
3060 Medlemsavgifter 348 800,00 325 000,00 394 300,00
3070 Verksamhetsbidrag 294 156,50 275 000,00 302 932,60
3080 Utbildningsersattning 27 849,00 9 500,00 7 119,00
3810 Driftbidrag 300 000,00 300 500,00 300 571,00
8300 Ranteintakter 27 393,94 25 000,00 15 032,68

1128962,82

1040 000,00

1159 437,87

KOSTNADER
4010 Herrfotboll* 48 760,00 65 000,00 72 425,00
4040 Ungdomsfotboll* 116 410,67 115 000,00 118 770,00
5000 Anlaggningsdrift* 165 612,88 300 500,00 328 877,90
5020 Hyror 24 534,00 25 000,00 21 143,50
5030 Supporterariklar 13 478,00 0,00 0,00
5040 Veo Kamera 43 553,20 0,00 0,00
5050 Motesplats seniorer 0,00 0,00 17 401,00
5060 Utbildning 27 358,00 30 000,00 35 600,00
0,00
0,00
5090 Licenser 3759,00 3 000,00 1610,00
6010 Kontorsmaterial 3713,00 2 000,00 0,00
6040 Adm. & arsavgifter 13 251,68 10 000,00 12 168,30
6800 Inhyrd personal adm 198 000,00 198 000,00
7010 Personal 460 130,00 190 000,00 189 829,00
7011 Extra personal 40 385,00 0,00 0,00
7431 Arbetsmarknadsforsakr. 17 035,00 6 000,00 5135,00
7511 Sociala avg 147 396,00 70 000,00 71 416,00
1137 146,13 1014 500,00 1072 375,70

87 062,17



Underkonton

4010 Herrfotboll*

Sponsorer
Ovrig intakt
Kiosk

Startavgifter
Straffavgifter
Domare
Material
Hyror

Kurser
Trénare
Overgdéngar
Kiosk & Tvdtt

4040 Ungdomsfotboll*

Startavgifter
Domare
Material
Avslutning
Hemsidor
Ovrigt

5000 Anlaggningsdrift*

Tjanster

Maskiner & Material

Nyttjanderatt

Lagkassor
P12
P13
P14
P16
P18
F11
P15

Intékter
12500,00
2500,00
2685,00
17685,00

Kostnader
11 200,00
2 500,00
8 469,00
54 373,00
2 000,00

500,00

4 000,00
4 000,00
3 068,00
90110,00

Kostnader
21 050,00
48 493,00
32 644,00
12 325,00
3 758,00

500,00

204 875,00
103 642,90
20 360,00

1118
843385
84544
18682
19393,5
11630,3
52150,2

-72425,00

-118770,00

328 877,90

271 856,50



